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ORANGEBURG URBAN AREA 
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D5 
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B7 
A6 
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1781 
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1785 
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1841 
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B6 
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B4 
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B6 
C5 
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B6 
D4 
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B5 
A6 
A5 
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1956 DC1 
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2020 
2020 CON 
2021 
2024 
2025 
2028 
2032 
2033 
2057 
2058 
2059 
2060 
2063 
2064 
2065 
2066 
2067 
2068 
2069 
2083 
2094 
2095 
2096 
2122 
2131 
2132 
2138 
2139 
2168 
2169 
2169 CON 
2172 

B6 
B7 
B7 
B7 
B7 
B6,B7 
B6,B7 
B6,B7 
B6 
B6 
A6 
A6 
A6 
A6 
B6 
B5,B6 
A5 
C5 
A7 
B7 
B6 
C6 
A6 
B6 
B6 
D5 
D5 
A4 
A4 
A4 
B4 
A4,A5 
A8,B8 
A7 
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B7 
A6 
A6 
B5 
A6 
B7 
B7 
C6 
B7 
B7 
A5 
C4 
B6 
A6 
A6 
A5,B5 
A4 
A4 
A7 
A7 
A6,A7 
A6 
A6 
B6 

26  A7,A8,B8 

178  A4,A5,B5,B6,B7,C6,C7,D7,D8  178 BUS  B5,B6,C6  21  A6,B6,B7,C6,C7,D6,D7  21 BUS  B6,C6  21 CON  B6  301  B6,C4,C5,C6,C7,C8,D4  33  B6,B7,B8,C6  4  B4,C4,C5,C6  400  B4,C4  601  A6,A7,B6,C4,C5,C6,D4 



ROAD NAME INDEX 

ORANGEBURG URBAN AREA 
A 
AARON ST 
ADDEN ST 
AIRPORT RD 
ALBERT ST 
ALETHER ST 
ALEXANDER DR 
ALVA ST 
AMBLERS DR 
AMBROSE ST 
AMELIA ST 
AMHERST ST 
AMYAMANDA LN 
ANDERSON ST 
ANDREW DIBBLE ST 
ANNA ST 
ARISTOCRAT ST 
ARMSTRONG TER 
ARTHUR ST 
ASHLAND DR 
ASHLEY ST 
ASSEMBLY HALL WAY 
ASSOCIATE PKY 
ATKINSON ST 
ATLANTIC AVE 
AULTMAN ST 
AUSTIN ST 
AUTUMN ST 
AZALEA DR 
 
B 
BAKER ST 
BALLARD ST 
BAMBERG RD 
BARNSIDE RD 
BARRINGTON DR 
BARTON ST 
BAUGH ST 
BAXTER ST 
BAYNE ST 
BEAUREGARD ST 
BEECH DR 
BELLEVILLE RD 
BENJAMIN BLVD 
BENNETT ST 
BERRY ST 
BETHUNE WAY 
BEULAH ST 
BILTMORE ST 
BIRCH DR 
BLEAKLEY ST 
BLEWER RD 
BLOSSOM RD 
BOBBY ST 
BONNEVILLE DR 
BOSWELL ST 
BOULEVARD ST 
BOWLER ST 
BOWMAN AVE 
BOXELDER ST 
BRADDY ST 
BRAGG BLVD 
BRAMBLE LN 
BRANDON ST 
BRANDYWINE BLVD 
BRANTLEYWOOD LN 
BRECKENRIDGE DR 
BRENTWOOD DR 
BREWTON ST 
BRIARWOOD ST 
BRICKLE ST 
BRISTOL ST 
BROAD ST 
BROOKDALE DR 
BROOKSIDE DR 
BROUGHTON ST 
BROWDY ST 
BROWN ST 
BRUCE ST 
BRUIN PKY 
BRYAN DR 
BUCKLEY ST 
BULL ST 
 

 
B7 
B5,B6 
C6 
B6 
C6 
A5 
B6 
C6 
C5 
B6,C6 
C6 
A6 
B7 
C6 
B6 
B6 
B6,B7 
C5 
B7 
B6 
A8,B8 
A6 
B7 
B7 
C6 
B6 
B6 
B5,B6 
 
 
B7 
B6 
C4,C5 
B5 
A5 
B6,C6 
B6 
C5 
C6 
C6 
A7,B7 
A7,B6,B7 
A6 
B6 
B5,B6 
A7 
B7 
B5 
C7,C8 
B6,C6 
D4 
B7 
C5 
A7,B7 
B6,C6 
B6 
B6 
A6,B6 
B7 
B6 
B4,B5 
A7,B7 
B6 
A7 
B6 
B4 
B7,C7 
B5,B6 
A6 
B6 
C6 
B6 
B7 
B5 
B5,B6,C6 
B6 
A6 
C5 
A6,A7,B7 
B7 
B6 
B6 

C 
CACTUS LN 
CAMERON RD 
CAMP RD 
CAMPUS DR 
CANDIDATE DR 
CANNON BRIDGE RD 
CAP THACKSTON DR 
CARDINAL ST 
CAROLINA AVE 
CARSON ST 
CAW CAW DR 
CEDAR LN 
CEDRIC ST 
CEMETERY ST 
CENTER RD 
CENTRAL ST 
CENTRE ST 
CHARLESTON HWY 
CHEROKEE ST 
CHERRY HILL RD 
CHERRY LN 
CHERRYWOODS ST 
CHESTER ST 
CHESTNUT ST 
CHICQUITA ST 
CHITWOOD ST 
CHURCH ST 
CHURCHILL RD 
CIMMARON ST 
CITADEL RD 
CLARENDON ST 
CLARK ST 
CLAY ST 
CLEARVIEW ST 
CLECKLEY BLVD 
CLIFFE ST 
CLIFTON CIR 
CLINTON ST 
CLUB ACRES BLVD 
COLEMAN AVE 
COLLEGE AVE 
COLLETON ST 
COLUMBIA RD 
COMPLEX ST 
CONNOR LN 
COOK RD 
CORDOVA RD 
CORINA ST 
CORONA DR 
COURT HOUSE SQ 
CRAWFORD ST 
CREEKMOOR DR 
CREST ST 
CRESTLINE DR 
CRESTWOOD DR 
CROSBY ST 
CROSSCREEK DR 
CRYSTAL ST 
CUE ST 
CULLER ST 
CURTIS ST 
CUT OFF RD 
CUTTINO ST 
 
D 
DACOSTA LN 
DANTZLER ST 
DASH ST 
DAWSEY ST 
DECATUR ST 
DELANO ST 
DELLWOOD DR 
DELMAS ST 
DEVINE CT 
DIBBLE ST 
DICKSON ST 
DONNA ST 
DONOVAN ST 
DORCHESTER ST 
DOVE POINT DR 
DOYLE ST 
DREXEL ST 

 
B7 
B8 
A5 
B6 
B6 
C5,D5 
A5 
A4 
B5,B6 
C6 
B5 
C5 
A6 
B6 
A6 
B6 
B6 
C6,C7,D7,D8 
C6 
C4 
A7,B7 
B6 
B6 
B5,B6 
D5,D6 
B7 
B6 
A6 
C5 
A7 
B6 
B6 
B7 
B5,B6 
A6 
B7 
A6 
B7 
B5 
B6,B7 
B6 
B6 
A6,B6 
B6 
A5 
A7 
C4,C5,D4,D5 
B6,B7 
B7 
B6 
B6 
A6 
A5 
C5 
B7 
D5 
C8 
C6 
C5 
B5,B6 
B6 
C4,C5 
B6,C6 
 
 
B7 
B6 
A6 
D5 
B6 
B7 
B7 
B6 
B8 
A6 
B6 
D5 
C5 
B6 
A5,B5 
B6,C6 
C5 

DUBOIS DR 
DUKES ST 
DUNCAN ST 
DUNES ST 
DURHAM ST 
DUTTON ST 
 
E 
EASTBROOK DR 
EDENS ST 
EDISTO AVE 
EKLUND CIR 
ELIZABETH ST 
ELLIOTT ST 
ELLIS AVE 
ELM ST 
ELMWOOD ST 
ENDERLY ST 
ENTERPRISE ST 
ESSEX DR 
EUTAW ST 
EVERGREEN ST 
EXETER DR 
EXPRESS LN 
 
F 
FAIR ST 
FAIREY ST 
FAIRFIELD ST 
FAIRWAY DR 
FALL ST 
FANFARE DR 
FELDER ST 
FENTON TER 
FERNWOOD DR 
FERRIS ST 
FERSNER ST 
FINLEY ST 
FIRE TOWER RD 
FISCHER ST 
FIVE CHOP RD 
FLAMINGO DR 
FLETCHER ST 
FOREST DR 
FOURTH AVE 
FOXFIRE LN 
FRANCILLA ST 
FRANCIS ST 
FRANKLIN ST 
FREDERICK ST 
FREELAND ST 
FULLER ST 
FULTON ST 
 
G 
GADSDEN ST 
GARDEN ST 
GATE RD 
GEORGE ST 
GIBSON ST 
GLEN GLORIA ST 
GLENWOOD DR 
GLORIA ST 
GLOVER ST 
GOFF AVE 
GOLSON DR 
GRAHAM CT 
GRAHAM ST 
GRAMLING RD 
GRANARY ST 
GREEN ST 
GREEN VALLEY ST 
GREENBRIAR CT 
GREENVILLE ST 
GREENWOOD AVE 
GREGG ST 
GRIFFITH DR 
GRIZZLY GROVE RD 
GUE RD 
GUIOMAR RD 
GULBRANDSEN RD 
GUM ST 
 

A7 
C6 
C6 
B5 
D5 
B6 
 
 
B5 
C8 
B5,B6 
C5 
A6 
B6 
B6 
B7 
C6 
B6 
C6 
A6 
B6 
B6 
A5 
A6 
 
 
B6 
B6 
B6 
B5 
B6 
A7 
B6 
B6 
C7 
B7 
C6 
B7 
A6,A7 
B6,C6 
B6,B7,C7,C8 
A7 
C6 
A6 
C5 
B4 
C5 
A5,A6 
C5 
B6 
B6 
B7 
C6 
 
 
B7 
B6 
A6 
B6,C5 
B6 
A6,B6 
C7 
B6 
B6,C5,C6 
B6,B7 
B7 
B6 
B6 
B8 
C6 
B6 
B5 
B5 
C6 
B7 
B6 
B5 
C5 
B5 
D5 
D6 
B6 
 

H 
H & S DR 
HADDOCK RD 
HADLEY ST 
HAMMOCK ST 
HAMPTON DR 
HAMPTON RD 
HANGING LEAF RD 
HARMON ST 
HARPER ST 
HARRIS DR 
HARRIS ST 
HART ST 
HARTWELL ST 
HEANER ST 
HEATHERWOOD ST 
HEILIGWOOD RD 
HENLEY ST 
HERRON ST 
HEYWARD DR 
HICKORY DR 
HIDDEN ACRES RD 
HIDDEN VALLEY LN 
HIGH POINT CIR 
HIGH ST 
HIGHLAND GROVE AVE 
HIGHLAND PARK CIR 
HIGHLAND ST 
HILL ST 
HILLCREST AVE 
HILLCREST LN 
HILLSBORO RD 
HILLSIDE DR 
HILLSIDE ST 
HODGES DR 
HODSON DR 
HOFFMAN DR 
HOLLY ST 
HONEYSUCKLE DR 
HORGER ST 
HUNDLEY RD 
HUNTER DR 
HUNTINGTON DR 
HUSON CIR 
HUTTO ST 
HYDRICK AVE 
 
I 
IRVIN ST 
IVY RD 
 
J 
JACKSON DR 
JAMISON AVE 
JASPER ST 
JENNIFER ST 
JENNINGS ST 
JENSEN ST 
JESHUA LN 
JOE PAUL DR 
JOE S JEFFORDS HWY 
JOHN C CALHOUN DR 
JOHN ST 
JOHN WESLEY DR 
JOHNSON ST 
JUDSON ST 
JULIAN ST 
 
K 
KATHERINE ST 
KEARSE DR 
KEITT ST 
KELLOG AVE 
KEMMERLIN RD 
KENNEDY DR 
KENNERLY RD 
KINARD ST 
KING ST 
KINGS RD 
KINGSDOWN RD 
KNIGHT DR 
KOLLER RD 
KRAKUE LN 

 
C6 
C5 
B7 
C6 
A5 
B7,C7 
A6 
B6 
B7 
A6 
A6 
A6 
B6 
B6 
B6 
A4 
B6 
B6 
A4,A5 
A7 
D5 
A6 
A7 
C5 
C5 
D5 
B6 
A5 
A5,A6,B5 
A5 
B5,B6 
B6 
A5,A6 
A5 
C7 
B5 
B6 
C7 
B6 
A5 
A6 
A4,B4 
C5 
A7 
B5,B6 
 
 
B7 
C8 
 
 
B4,B5 
B6,B7 
B6 
B7 
C6 
B6 
A5 
D4 
C6,C7 
B6,C6,C7 
C5 
B6 
B6,B7 
C6 
C5 
 
 
C6 
B7 
B5 
A6 
C5 
B7 
A5,D5 
A7 
B7 
B6,B7 
C6 
B7 
A5 
C5 

L 
LAKE DR 
LAKE EDISTO RD 
LAKE RD 
LAKESHORE DR 
LAKESIDE DR 
LAKEVIEW DR 
LAMAR RD 
LANCASTER ST 
LANDFILL RD 
LANDS END 
LANGLEY RD 
LANGSTON ST 
LARIOT RD 
LARTIQUE DR 
LATIMORE ST 
LAUREL ST 
LAWTON ST 
LECINDA LN 
LEE BLVD 
LEEWAY ST 
LEGRAND SMOAK ST 
LEWIS DUNTON ST 
LEXINGTON ST 
LIBERTY ST 
LIMIT ST 
LINDA RD 
LINDALE ST 
LISA RD 
LITTLE ST 
LIVINGSTON TER 
LLOYD ST 
LOBLOLLY LN 
LOGAN ST 
LONGWOOD DR 
LOUIS ST 
LOUISE DR 
LOVELL ST 
LOWMAN ST 
LUKE ST 
LYONS RD 
 
M 
MACEO CIR 
MACK RD 
MADISON ST 
MAGNOLIA ST 
MAHAN ST 
MAIN AVE 
MANNING ST 
MAPLE ST 
MARGOT CT 
MARKET ST 
MARLBORO ST 
MARLEE DR 
MARSHALL ST 
MARTIN AVE 
MARY ELLEN DR 
MARY ST 
MASON DR 
MASTERS ST 
MAXCY ST 
MAXWELL PL 
MAYS ST 
McALPIN ST 
McCANTS DR 
McKEWN ST 
McLAINE DR 
McMICHAEL ST 
McQUEEN BLVD 
MEADOW LARK ST 
MEDFORD ST 
MEDWAY DR 
MEETING ST 
MERLE DR 
MIDDLETON ST 
MIKE DR 
MILL DR 
MILLS ST 
MIMOSA DR 
MINGO ST 
MIXON MILL RD 
MOBILE ST 

 
C7 
A4 
C5 
C7 
A5,A6 
C6 
B7 
B6 
A7 
A6 
A8 
C6 
C4 
A6 
B6 
B6 
B6,B7 
A5 
B4,B5 
A6 
D4 
B6 
B6 
B6 
B5,B6 
A4 
C6 
A4 
B6 
B5 
B6 
B6 
B7 
A5,A6 
B6 
A4 
B6 
B6 
C5 
C5 
 
 
B6 
D4 
B6 
A6,A7,B6,C6 
B6 
C5 
B6,B7 
B6,C6 
B5 
B6 
B6 
A6 
B6 
A6 
A6,B6 
B6 
B5 
B5 
B6 
B6,B7 
B7 
C6 
B5 
B6 
B6 
B7 
A6 
A7 
B6 
A5,B5 
B6 
A6 
B5,B6,C6 
A5 
C6 
B6 
C5 
B6 
C5,D5 
B6 

MONROE ST 
MONTICELLO RD 
MOORE RD 
MORAVINGER DR 
MORRIS ST 
MOSELEY ST 
MOSS ST 
MULBERRY DR 
MULLER ST 
MURDEN DR 
MURRAY RD 
MYERS RD 
 
N 
NANCE ST 
NANSBROOK DR 
NATIONAL ST 
NATURE LN 
NEESES HWY 
NELSON ST 
NEW WILKINSON AVE 
NEWMAN ST 
NIMMONS RD 
NIX ST 
NORTH BRIARCLIFF DR 
NORTH CIRCLE DR 
NORTH RD 
NORTHRIDGE ST 
NORTHSIDE ST 
NORTHVIEW DR 
NORWAY RD 
NOTTINGHAM ST 
 
O 
OAK ST 
OAKLAND ST 
OAKLANE DR 
OAKRIDGE DR 
OAKWOOD DR 
OATES ST 
OCTAGON ST 
OLD CAMERON RD 
OLD EDISTO DR 
OLD ELLOREE RD 
OLD RILEY ST 
OLIVER ST 
ORANGE ST 
OTT ST 
 
P 
PALMETTO PKY 
PAR ST 
PARK ST 
PARLERDALE ST 
PARLOR RD 
PARTRIDGE RD 
PATRIOTS WAY 
PATTON DR 
PEASLEY ST 
PEMBROKE LN 
PENDARVIS ST 
PERRIWINKLE LN 
PERRYCLEAR ST 
PHILLIP CT 
PICKETT DR 
PIKE ST 
PINCKNEY ST 
PINE LN 
PINEBROOK ST 
PINEHILL RD 
PINEHURST DR 
PINELAND ST 
PINERIDGE ST 
PINNACLE ST 
PLANTATION DR 
PLYWOOD ST 
POPLAR DR 
PORTER ST 
PREP ST 
PRESCOTT ST 
PRESIDENTIAL DR 
PRUITT DR 
PUBLIC ST 
PUTTER PATH RD 

B6 
A8,B8 
B5 
A5 
B6 
B6 
B5,B6 
A5,B5 
B7 
C5 
C6 
B6,B7,C6 
 
 
B6,B7 
B5 
C6 
B6 
B4,C4,C5 
B6 
B7 
B6,B7 
A7 
B6 
B7 
B5 
A4,A5,B5 
B5 
B6 
B5 
B4,C4 
B6 
 
 
B6 
B6 
C7 
B7 
B7 
B7 
B6 
B7 
C5 
B7,B8 
A6,B5,B6 
C6 
B6,D4 
C5 
 
 
B7 
B7 
B5,B6 
B7 
B7 
A4,A5 
A5 
C6 
B6 
A5 
B6 
B6 
B5 
C6 
C6 
B5,B6 
B6 
A5 
B6 
B5 
B5 
C6 
A5 
A5 
B5 
B6,C6 
B6 
B6 
A5 
B6 
A6 
B5 
B6 
B5 

Q 
QUAIL LN 
QUASAR ST 
QUICK ST 
 
R 
R M FOSTER RD 
RABON ST 
RAILROAD AVE 
RAVENWOOD DR 
RAYSOR ST 
REMBERT ST 
RESIDENT LN 
RHOAD ST 
RHODODENDRON DR 
RIDGEWOOD DR 
RIGGS ST 
RILEY RD 
RILEY ST 
RIVELON RD 
RIVERBANK DR 
RIVERS ST 
RIVERS TURN RD 
RIVERSIDE DR 
ROADWAY LN 
ROBERT E LEE ST 
ROBERT ST 
ROBIN LN 
ROBINSON ST 
RODNEY ST 
ROGERS DR 
ROME ST 
ROPER CT 
ROSEHAVEN LN 
ROSEMONT DR 
ROSEWOOD DR 
ROWE ST 
ROWESVILLE RD 
RUBYRENETTE ST 
RUF RD 
RUPLE DR 
RUSSELL ST 
RUTLEDGE AVE 
 
S 
SAINT ANDREWS ST 
SAINT ANN ST 
SAINT DAVID ST 
SAINT JOHN ST 
SAINT MATTHEWS RD 
SAINT PAUL ST 
SALLEY ST 
SANDY LN 
SASSAFRAS LN 
SAWAGA ST 
SAWYER ST 
SAXON DR 
SCHLEY ST 
SCISA DR 
SCOTT ST 
SCOVILLE ST 
SEABOARD ST 
SEABROOK ST 
SEAL ST 
SEAWRIGHT ST 
SEBA ST 
SECOND AVE 
SECOND ST 
SEIF ST 
SELLERS AVE 
SELYNN CIR 
SEMINOLE DR 
SHADOW LAWN DR 
SHANNON ST 
SHARPERSON ST 
SHEIK ST 
SHEPPARD LN 
SHERIDAN ST 
SHERIFF BLVD 
SHERRIE LN 
SHORT AVE 
SHULER ST 
SIFLY RD 

 
C5 
B6 
B6 
 
 
D4 
C6 
D4 
A7 
B5,B6 
B6 
B7 
B6 
B7 
A6 
C6 
D4,D5 
A6 
C5 
A4,A5,B5 
C6 
B4 
B5,B6,C6 
C5 
C6 
B7 
A5 
B6 
B7 
A7 
C6 
B7 
A7 
A7 
C5 
C6 
C6,D6,D7 
B7 
A6 
B5 
B6,B7,B8,C6 
B5 
 
 
B5 
B6 
B6 
B6 
A6,A7,B6 
B6 
C6 
A4,A5 
A7 
B7 
B6 
C5 
B6 
A6,A7 
B6 
B5 
B5,B6,C6 
C6 
C6 
B6,B7 
B6 
C5 
D4 
A6 
B6,C6 
C7 
C6 
B7 
B6 
C5 
B6 
A6 
B5 
A5 
C5 
C5 
B6 
A6 

SIMS ST 
SKYLAND LN 
SLAUGHTER DR 
SOLOMON TER 
SOUTH BRIARCLIFFE DR 
SOUTH CIR 
SOUTH ST 
SOUTHLAND RD 
SOUTHWEST CIR 
SPARKLEBERRY HILL RD 
SPRING ST 
SPRING VALLEY CIR 
SPRINGDALE DR 
SPRINKLE AVE 
STALEY ST 
STANLEY ST 
STARLING RD 
STATE A&M RD 
STATE CT 
STERLING ST 
STILLWOOD CIR 
STILTON RD 
STONEWALL JACKSON BLVD 
STROMAN ST 
STUART ST 
SULLENS ST 
SULTON CT 
SUMMERS AVE 
SUNNYSIDE ST 
SUNRISE LN 
SUNSET ST 
SWINTON RD 
SYLVAN AVE 
 
T 
TAMARA LN 
TAYLOR BLVD 
TEAL ST 
TERRACE RD 
TERRY ST 
THIRD AVE 
THOMAS ST 
THRESON ST 
TILL RD 
TIMBERLINE DR 
TOLLY GANLY CIR 
TRADE ST 
TRAIL ONE ST 
TRAVERS ST 
TREADWELL ST 
TRIANGLE ST 
TUCKER ST 
TULIP LN 
TURNER ST 
TWELVE OAKS LN 
TYKE CT 
TYLER RD 
 
U 
ULMER ST 
UNION ST 
UTAFF LN 
 
V 
VICTORIA ST 
VINE ST 
VIRGINIA RD 
VON OHSEN DR 
 
W 
WADE CT 
WALKER AVE 
WALTER DR 
WANNAMAKER ST 
WARD LN 
WARING ST 
WARLEY RD 
WASHINGTON ST 
WATSON ST 
WEATHERFORD RD 
WEBSTER ST 
WEDGEWOOD RD 
WEEKS ST 

B6 
A5,A6 
A6 
A6 
B7 
B5 
C6 
C5 
D5 
A6 
B6 
A6 
A6 
C6 
B7 
B6 
A4 
A6 
A6,B6 
C5,D4,D5 
A4 
B6 
C6 
C5 
B6 
B7 
C6 
B6 
B6 
B7 
B5,B6 
B7 
B7 
 
 
A5 
A6 
C6 
D5 
D5 
C5 
D5 
C6 
A7,A8 
A4,B4 
B5 
B6 
C7 
C6 
B6 
B6 
C6 
B7 
B7 
A4,A5 
B7 
C5 
 
 
B6,B7 
C6 
C5 
 
 
B7 
C5 
C6 
A6 
 
 
B6 
B7 
A6 
B6 
A6 
B5,B6 
D7 
B6 
B6 
D6,D7 
B6 
B5 
C6 



ROAD NAME INDEX 

ORANGEBURG URBAN AREA 
WEEPING WILLOW DR 
WELLS DR 
WERTZ ST 
WEST CIR 
WESTCHESTER ST 
WESTWOOD AVE 

C7 
B5,B6 
B7 
B5 
B6 
B7 

WEXFORD DR 
WHALEY EXT 
WHALEY ST 
WHEELER ST 
WHIPPOORWILL RD 
WHITMAN ST 

A5 
B6,C6 
C6 
B6 
A5 
B6 

WHITTAKER PKY 
WHITTAKER ST 
WILDWOOD DR 
WILES ST 
WILKINSON ST 
WILLIAMS RD 

B6,B7,C7 
B7 
C7 
B6 
B6 
B7 

WILLIAMS ST 
WILLINGTON DR 
WILLOW RD 
WILSON ST 
WINDMILL WAY 

D5 
A5 
B7 
B6 
A5,B5 

WINDSOR ST 
WINDY LN 
WINGATE ST 
WINGFIELD ST 
WINWARD AVE 

B5,B6,C6 
A5 
B6 
B7 
C5 

WISTERIA DR 
WOLFE TRL 
WOODBERRY DR 
WOODBINE DR 
WOODEDGE RD 

C7 
C6 
B7 
C6,C7 
A6 

WOODLAND DR 
WOODLAWN DR 
WOODS ST 
WORTHINGTON DR 
WYATT AVE 

B5,B6 
B7 
C6 
A5 
D4 

Z 
ZAN ST 
ZEIGLER ST 
ZION CHURCH RD 

 
B6 
C5 
C4 
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